EDGE-LITE
DATA SHEET
REV1 / MAY 2026
LL-EDGELITE-DS
P A N E L S  /  E D G E - L I T  /  L O W  G L A R E  /  P H I L I P S
Edge-Lite
Edge-lit 600 x 600 modular panel for offices and classrooms with
controlled UGR<19 comfort.

Depth
9 mm
Ordering Information
OUTPUT
(LLM)
COLOUR
TEMP
POWER
(TCW)
EFFICACY
(LLM/TCW)
MODEL
REF.
3400 llm 3000K 29W 119 EDGELITE.001
3550 llm 4000K 29W 125 EDGELITE.002
4075 llm 3000K 35W 116 EDGELITE.003
4250 llm 4000K 35W 121 EDGELITE.004
4500 llm 3000K 39W 115 EDGELITE.005
4700 llm 4000K 39W 121 EDGELITE.006
Options
CONTROL GEAR
/T+DALI, /MC, /BTC
EMERGENCY